
















































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 18771810 18787467 15657

2日 0:00 18787467 18804327 16860

3日 0:00 18804327 18821747 17420

4日 0:00 18821747 18840266 18519

5日 0:00 18840266 18857336 17070

6日 0:00 18857336 18872655 15319

7日 0:00 18872655 18888255 15600

8日 0:00 18888255 18903274 15019

9日 0:00 18903274 18918415 15141

10日 0:00 18918415 18941521 23106

11日 0:00 18941521 18961685 20164

12日 0:00 18961685 18977369 15684

13日 0:00 18977369 18997206 19837

14日 0:00 18997206 19014159 16953

15日 0:00 19014159 19033090 18931

16日 0:00 19033090 19050292 17202

17日 0:00 19050292 19067717 17425

18日 0:00 19067717 19089777 22060

19日 0:00 19089777 19111646 21869

20日 0:00 19111646 19129463 17817

21日 0:00 19129463 19144459 14996

22日 0:00 19144459 19160419 15960

23日 0:00 19160419 19187086 26667

24日 0:00 19187086 19200181 13095

25日 0:00 19200181 19218710 18529

26日 0:00 19218710 19235702 16992

27日 0:00 19235702 19251157 15455

28日 0:00 19251157 19278440 27283

合计 506630

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年2月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


